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Project  

Item #   

Quantity

Commercial Popcorn Poppers
Models: POP-8B (Black)
               POP-8R (Red) 

The Show Time! Popcorn Poppers are sure to impress 
whether it is a carnival, stadium, or catering event. 
Attract customers with the colorful graphics and 
entice them with the warm buttery scent. 

Standard Features
♦♦ Removable 8 oz stainless steel kettle (8R non-stick) 
with twist locking disconnect
♦♦ Independent illuminated control 
switches for Light, Heat, Turn (motor),                                                      
POP-8B has additional switch for Power
♦♦ Front & side tempered glass panels
♦♦ Rear clear plexiglass door(s)
♦♦Mirror polished stainless steel fold-out tray for easy 
access
♦♦ Built in warmer light
♦♦Under-deck warming element
♦♦ Removable crumb tray.

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

Parts

POP8-P1 Kettle for POP-8R

POP8-P2 Kettle for POP-8B

POP8-P3 High Limit

POP8-P4 Switch

POP8-P5 Kettle Heater for POP-8R

POP8-P6 Motor for POP-8R

POP8-P7 Bulb

POP8-P8 Bulb Cover

POP8-P9 Gear for POP-8B

POP8-P11 Door Set for POP-8R

POP8-P12 Door Set for POP-8B

POP8-P13 Kettle Lid for POP-8R

POP8-P14 Stirrer Assmebly for POP-8R

POP8-P16 Motor for POP-8B

POP8-P17 Kettle Heater High Limit for POP-8R

POP8-P18 Kettle Heater High Limit for POP-8B
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Commercial Popcorn Popper
Models: POP-8B, POP-8R

Cord Location
Left side of unit towards rear

Plug Configuration

Product Specs 
Commercial Popcorn Poppers 
The Commercial Popcorn Poppers, manufactured by Winco®, Lodi, NJ 07644

The POP-8B shall be rated at 1130 watts rated at 120v/60/1 and the POP-8R shall be rated at 1350 watts rated at 120v/60/1. 

The popcorn poppers shall be equipped with independent i l luminated control switches for Heat, Light, Turn (motor), 8 oz stainless steel kettles (8R non-stick) with twist locking 
disconnect, front & side tempered glass panels, rear clear plexiglass door(s), mirror polished stainless steel fold-out tray for easy access, built in warmer l ight, under-deck 
warming element, and removable crumb tray.

The optional popcorn cart (POP-8RC sold separately) allows the POP-8R to be portable and is equipped with chrome push handle and spoked wheels, open rear storage, 
merchandising shelves, and matching graphics.

Warranty consists of one year parts and labor.

MODEL DESCRIPTION
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

VOLTS HZ WATTS AMPS PLUG SHIP
WEIGHTLENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT

POP-8B Black 
Popcorn Popper

 17-3/4" 
(450mm)

14-3/4" 
(375mm)

23-1/2" 
(597mm) 120 60 1130 9.5 NEMA 

5-15P
40.8 lbs

(18.5 kgs)

POP-8R Red 
Popcorn Popper

 22"
(559mm)

16-1/2" 
(420mm)

30"
(762mm) 120 60 1350 12 NEMA 

5-15P
55.12 lbs
(25 kgs)
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